
04/07/14 02:56 PM HOUSE RESEARCH CS/JV CS-RES06A7

.................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee1.1
adopted March 4, 2014, and amended March 17, 2014 and March 31, 2014, (CS-RES06-2),1.2
as follows:1.3

Page 1, line 6, delete "$1,052,353,000" and insert "$1,047,539,000"1.4

Page 1, line 18, delete "$91,042,000" and insert "$87,443,000"1.5

1


